
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

8933

1 50 33 43 52 38 0.85 8937 4 4.3

2 48 42 42 48 40 0.12 8942 5 4.47

3 52 36 46 44 40 8972 30 4.39

4 61 35 44 60 40 8976 4 4.31

5 69 44 57 60 44 8985 9 4.28

6 66 43 46 62 46 0.32 9001 16 4.58

7 63 45 49 62 46 9018 17 4.43

8 55 32 36 54 40 9023 5 4.38

9 60 36 42 52 40 9028 5 4.28

10 60 32 39 60 41 9030 2 4.19

11 64 39 49 52 41 0.09 9044 14 4.26

12 63 25 30 56 38 9059 15 4.2

13 51 30 42 54 36 9060 1 4.18

14 61 30 35 54 40 0.28 9063 3 4.3

15 65 30 35 60 40 9065 2 4.22

16 61 35 47 60 40 T 9067 2 4.2

17 67 47 50 58 48 0.99 9078 11 5.12 3.74 Water removed

18 56 28 34 60 38 0.04 9089 11 3.66

19 55 28 34 54 38 9091 2 3.59

20 45 34 44 44 38 1 9093 2 4.6 3.6 Water removed

21 59 44 48 52 42 0.11 9111 18 3.72

22 57 25 30 50 38 9123 12 3.63

23 50 23 26 50 36 9124 1 3.59

24 50 26 31 42 36 9124 0 3.55

25 48 23 30 48 36 9126 2 3.5

26 55 23 30 46 36 9126 0 3.46

27 63 30 62 52 36 9128 2 3.45

28 68 47 47 60 53 1.73 9140 12 5.1 3.67 Water removed

29 51 32 38 54 42 0.03 9162 22 3.51

30 48 26 34 50 38 9166 4 3.53

Avg. 57 33 ##### 41 54 40 Total 5.56 0 Total 233 Total 0

1721 1003 Greatest 1.73 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
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